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Table 1.0 Details of Sand Ghats

Dimension of Sand Length No. of trees
Name of sand Gat in Cum Propose | Width of of No.of | No.of | along bank Water .
Sr No Taluka Sand River Nearest Area d for approac | approa | worker | Tracto & requireme EMP cost in
Gut. No (Ha) . . | ntin cum/ Rs.
Ghat scoping h road ch s rs transportati d
L | W | D in Brass Road on road ay
(m)
. . 100 Part,
1 Pauni Yenoda | Wainganga 41 Part 125 | 100 1 1.25 4416 3-6m 547 20 5 399 2.5 647000
402 part,
404, 406,
407, 410,
2 Pauni Junona | Wainganga | 411/2, 200 | 150 1 3.0 10600 3-6m 563 20 5 482 3 646200
412,413,
415/2/B
Part
150 part,
. Gudegao . 190 part,
3 Pauni N Wainganga | 175,176, | 400 | 100 1 4.0 14134 3-6m 680 20 5 740 3 526800
177, 178,
179, 180
. . . 24/2, 25,
4 Pauni Pauni Wainganga 35/1 part 300 | 130 | 1.5 39 20671 3-6m 630 20 5 615 3 463600
5 Pauni Shivnala | Wainganga | 609 part | 250 | 160 1 4.0 14134 3-6 m 535 20 5 518 3 746200
880 Part,
. . . 881, 882,
6 Pauni Walni Wainganga 383, 884 250 | 160 1 4.0 14134 3-6m 510 20 5 505 2.5 705600
885
8 part,
691 part,
7 Pauni Itgaon | Wainganga | 13,14, | 300 | 130 1 3.9 13780 3-6m 720 20 5 660 2.5 532000
19, 20,
23
761 part,
. . 739 part,
8 Pauni Kurza Wainganga 761,760, 400 | 30 1 1.2 4240 3-6 m 910 20 5 855 2.5 527800
759, 758,




745, 744,

743, 742,

741, 740,
739

Tumsar

Bambhni

Wainganga

371
(Part),
373/1,
373/2

350

100

35

12367

3-6m

1100

20

900

2.5

686200

10

Tumsar

Tamaswa
di

Wainganga

187
(Part),
188, 229

400

100

4.0

14134

3-6m

980

20

890

514800

11

Tumsar

Panjra
Re

Wainganga

132/1,
132/2

400

100

4.0

14134

3-6 m

580

20

690

572800

12

Mohadi

Betala
South

Wainganga

1035,
1036,
1037,
1040,
1041,
1042,
1043

340

115

391

13816

3-6 m

510

20

595

724600

13

Mohadi

Betala
North

Wainganga

887
(Part),
753
(Part),
754, 884,
886

360

117

4.21

14883

3-6 m

750

20

735

684500

14

Mohadi

Nilaj Bu

Wainganga

427
(Part),
428,
429/1
(Part)

400

100

14134

3-6 m

740

20

770

2.5

783600

15

Lakhandur

Moharna
1

Wainganga

835
(Part),
836

300

130

3.9

13780

3-6 m

410

20

505

2.5

648800

16

Lakhandur

Nanded

Wainganga

210
(Part),
211
(Part)

220

170

3.7

13216

3-6 m

865

20

653

2.5

746100

17

Lakhandur

Gavrala
A

Wainganga

65/1,
65/2

200

200

4.0

14134

3-6 m

850

20

625

636200

18

Lakhandur

Gavrala
B

Wainganga

400

120

4.8

16961

3-6 m

800

20

800

1017600
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